
	

	
	

S	E	L	E	C	T					O	P	E	R	A					R	O	L	E	S	

Masetto+	
Capulet+	
Basilio+	
Alfonse	&	De	Lacey	(cover)+	
Colline+	
Don	Giovanni	
Carlino	(Il	Notaro)	
Barone	Douphol	
Fiorello	(cover)	
Schaunard	
Prince	Gremin	
Lothario	
Escamillo	
Sarastro	(cover)	
Pepito	
Guglielmo	
Amantio	
Bottom	
Stobrod	/	Blind	Man	
Figaro	
	

Don	Giovanni	
Romeo	and	Juliette	
The	Barber	of	Seville	
FrankensteinWP	
La	Bohème	
Don	Giovanni	
Don	Pasquale	
La	Traviata	
The	Barber	of	Seville	
La	Bohème	
Eugene	Onegin	
MignonC	
Carmen	
The	Magic	FluteC	
Pepito*C	
Così	fan	tutteC 
Gianni	Schicchi	
Midsummer	Night’s	Dream	
Cold	Mountain*	
Le	Nozze	di	Figaro	
	

Arizona	Opera	
Arizona	Opera	
Arizona	Opera	
Arizona	Opera	
Music	Academy	of	the	West	
The	Academy	of	Vocal	Arts	
The	Academy	of	Vocal	Arts	
The	Academy	of	Vocal	Arts	
The	Santa	Fe	Opera	
The	Academy	of	Vocal	Arts	
The	Academy	of	Vocal	Arts	
The	Academy	of	Vocal	Arts	
Salt	Marsh	Opera	
The	Santa	Fe	Opera	
University	of	Southern	California	
Pacific	Opera	Project	
Pacific	Opera	Project	
USC	Thornton	Opera	
Music	Academy	of	the	West	
USC	Thornton	Opera	
	

2024	
2024	
2024	
2023	
2023	
2023	
2023	
2022	
2022	
2022	
2022	
2022	
2021	
2020	
2020	
2020	
2020	
2019	
2019	
2019	
	

Robert	Kahn	
Christofer	Macatsoris	
Daniela	Candillari	
Brent	McMunn	
	
	
	
	
	

Jeffrey	Buchman	
Josh	Shaw	
Ken	Cazan	
	
	
	
	
	

Bill	Schuman	
Rod	Gilfry	
Mark	Oswald	
	
	

David	Lofton	
Michael	Lewis	
Jeremy	Frank	

	
	

			Encouragement	Award																													Western	Region	Finals	(The	Met	Laffont	Competition)																										
			Finalist																																																											Robert	DeSimone	Memorial	Aria	Competition	
			Outstanding	Graduate	Award																	University	of	Southern	California	
			Encouragement	Award																													Mentoris	Voice	Competition	
			Winner																																																											USC	CCO	Aria	Competition	
			Graduate	TA	Award																																			University	of	Southern	California	
	

+	=	Upcoming				S	=	Scene/Partial	Role				*	=	West	Coast	Premiere				C=	Role	learned/shows	cancelled	(COVID)				WP	=	World	Premiere	
	

Movement:	ACE-Certified	Personal	Trainer,	well-rounded	athlete	(track,	football,	baseball,	soccer,	boxing,	
snowboarding,	powerlifting,	bodybuilding).	Music	Skills:	Electronic	music	producer,	professional	DJ,	vocal	percussion.	
Digital	Workstation	Fluency:	Ableton	Live,	Logic	Pro	X,	Sibelius,	Final	Cut	Pro,	Vital,	Massive,	Adalo.	
Teaching:	400+	hours	of	private	vocal	instruction	to	non-music	majors	as	USC	graduate	teaching	assistant.	
Online	Presence:	Instagram	(90,000+	followers),	YouTube	(90,000+	subscribers),	TikTok	(55,000+	followers)	
		
	

	

A	W	A	R	D	S					+					H	O	N	O	R	S	
	

T	R	A	I	N	I	N	G							+							E	D	U	C	A	T	I	O	N	
	

	C	O	N	D	U	C	T	O	R	S										D	I	R	E	C	T	O	R	S																				T	E	A	C	H	E	R	S																																	C	O	A	C	H	E	S														

S	K	I	L	L	S	

Arizona	Opera	
Music	Academy	of	the	West	
The	Santa	Fe	Opera	
Opera	Lucca	

The	Academy	of	Vocal	Arts	
University	of	Southern	California	
James	Madison	University	
	

Studio	Artist	
Vocal	Fellow	
Apprentice	Singer	
Performing	Artist	

Resident	Artist	
M.M.	in	Vocal	Arts	and	Performance	
B.M.	in	Music	Industry	
	

2023	
2021	
2020	
2020	
2018	
2018		
	

2024	
’19	|	2023+	
‘20C	|	2022	
2018	

20-23	
2020	
2018		
	

Peter	Barber	
Bass	-	baritone	
	
	
	
	
E-mail:	 												petermbarber@yahoo.com	
Website:											www.petermbarber.com		

	
	
Cell:	 												434.760.4586	
E-mail:	 												petermbarber@yahoo.com	
Website:											www.petermbarber.com		
Address:											3025	Royal	Street,	Apt.	232,	
																													Los	Angeles,	CA	90007	

	
	
	
	

Danielle	Orlando	
Audrey	Saint-Gil	
Richard	Raub	
	

	


