Peter Barber Bass - baritone



E-mail: petermbarber@yahoo.com Website: www.petermbarber.com

SELECT OPERA ROLES

Masetto+	Don Giovanni	Arizona Opera	2024	
Capulet+	Romeo and Juliette	Arizona Opera	2024	
Basilio+	The Barber of Seville	Arizona Opera	2024	
Alfonse & De Lacey (cover)+	Frankenstein ^{WP}	Arizona Opera	2023	
Colline+	La Bohème	Music Academy of the West	2023	
Don Giovanni	Don Giovanni	The Academy of Vocal Arts	2023	
Carlino (Il Notaro)	Don Pasquale	The Academy of Vocal Arts	2023	
Barone Douphol	La Traviata	The Academy of Vocal Arts	2022	
Fiorello (cover)	The Barber of Seville	The Santa Fe Opera	2022	
Schaunard	La Bohème	The Academy of Vocal Arts	2022	
Prince Gremin	Eugene Onegin	The Academy of Vocal Arts	2022	
Lothario	Mignon ^C	The Academy of Vocal Arts	2022	
Escamillo	Carmen	Salt Marsh Opera	2021	
Sarastro (cover)	The Magic Flute ^c	The Santa Fe Opera	2020	
Pepito	Pepito ^{*C}	University of Southern California	2020	
Guglielmo	Così fan tutte ^c	Pacific Opera Project	2020	
Amantio	Gianni Schicchi	Pacific Opera Project	2020	
Bottom	Midsummer Night's Dream	USC Thornton Opera	2019	
Stobrod / Blind Man	Cold Mountain*	Music Academy of the West	2019	
Figaro	Le Nozze di Figaro	USC Thornton Opera	2019	
AWARDS + HONORS				

Encouragement Award Finalist **Outstanding Graduate Award Encouragement Award** Winner Graduate TA Award

Western Region Finals (The Met Laffont Competition) 2023 **Robert DeSimone Memorial Aria Competition** 2021 University of Southern California 2020 **Mentoris Voice Competition** 2020 USC CCO Aria Competition 2018 University of Southern California 2018

EDUCATION TRAINING +

Arizona Opera Music Academy of the W The Santa Fe Opera Opera Lucca	Studio Artist Vest Vocal Fellow Apprentice Sing Performing Artis	
The Academy of Vocal A University of Southern C James Madison Universi	California M.M. in Vocal Ar	rts and Performance 20-23 dustry 2018
DIRECTORS	телснерс	СОЛСНЕС

CONDUCTORS DIRECTORS T E A C H E R S COACHES Robert Kahn Jeffrey Buchman **Bill Schuman** David Lofton Danielle Orlando Christofer Macatsoris Josh Shaw Rod Gilfry Audrey Saint-Gil Michael Lewis

Daniela Candillari Brent McMunn

Ken Cazan

Mark Oswald

Jeremy Frank **Richard Raub**

SKILLS

Movement: ACE-Certified Personal Trainer, well-rounded athlete (track, football, baseball, soccer, boxing, snowboarding, powerlifting, bodybuilding). **Music Skills:** Electronic music producer, professional DJ, vocal percussion. Digital Workstation Fluency: Ableton Live, Logic Pro X, Sibelius, Final Cut Pro, Vital, Massive, Adalo. Teaching: 400+ hours of private vocal instruction to non-music majors as USC graduate teaching assistant. Online Presence: Instagram (90,000+ followers), YouTube (90,000+ subscribers), TikTok (55,000+ followers)